
CBSE Result 2023-24

Garde 12 Science

S.No. Student Name Roll No. English Maths Physics Chemistry Biology PHE Computer Fine Arts

1 Aaliya Aziza 25655146 91 68 63 94 91 98

2 Aarohi Vishnoi 25655147 92 90 94 94 91 97

3 Abhinav Pant 25655148 64 65 66 75 76 99

4 Agam Sachdeva 25655149 91 60 72 79 87 97

5 Aman Singh Chauhan 25655150 87 87 79 93 91 100

6 Ananya Dubey 25655151 94 83 93 89 94 100

7 Anushka Dubey 25655152 94 95 95 100 95 99

8 Arnav Kashyap 25655153 73 72 68 73 83 91

9 Ayushman Kaushik 25655154 98 95 93 100 97 99

10 Daksha Singh 25655155 92 75 61 65 92 96

11 Divyansh Bharadwaj 25655156 84 95 85 95 89 97

12 Gaurang Sharma 25655158 82 64 77 80 89 97

13 Jagrati Kataria 25655159 98 75 86 92 100 100

14 Kalyani Sharma 25655160 80 62 88 87 93 100

15 Kushal Bharadwaj 25655161 87 59 65 69 86 96

16 Niharika Chaudhary 25655162 81 45 52 61 90 87

17 Pihupreet Kaur 25655163 98 73 93 94 93 100

18 Pranav Jain 25655164 90 89 71 85 95 95

19 Rida Noor 25655165 97 60 67 87 90 100

20 Ruchita Pant 25655166 93 80 80 84 87 96

21 Satvik Chaudhary 25655167 93 72 78 84 84 90

22 Tanishq Kaushik 25655168 91 62 70 88 84 97
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CBSE Result 2023-24
Garde 12 Science - BEST FIVE SUBJECTS

S.No. Student Name Roll No. English Maths Physics Chemistry Biology PHE Computer
1 Ayushman Kaushik 25655154 98 95 100 97

2 Anushka Dubey 25655152 94 95 100 95

3 Pihupreet Kaur 25655163 98 93 94 93

4 Jagrati Kataria 25655159 98 86 92 100

5 Ananya Dubey 25655151 94 93 89 94

6 Aarohi Vishnoi 25655147 92 94 94 91

7 Divyansh Bharadwaj 25655156 84 95 95 89

8 Aman Singh Chauhan 25655150 87 87 93 91

9 Pranav Jain 25655164 90 89 85 95

10 Kalyani Sharma 25655160 80 88 87 93

11 Aaliya Aziza 25655146 91 68 94 91

12 Rida Noor 25655165 97 67 87 90

13 Ruchita Pant 25655166 93 80 84 87
14 Tanishq Kaushik 25655168 91 70 88 84
15 Satvik Chaudhary 25655167 93 78 84 84
16 Agam Sachdeva 25655149 91 72 79 87

17 Gaurang Sharma 25655158 82 77 80 89

18 Daksha Singh 25655155 92 75 65 92

19 Kushal Bharadwaj 25655161 87 65 69 86

20 Arnav Kashyap 25655153 73 68 73 83

21 Abhinav Pant 25655148 64 66 75 76

22 Niharika Chaudhary 25655162 81 52 61 90



CBSE Result 2023-24
Garde 12 Science - BEST FIVE SUBJECTS

Fine Arts Total Percentage
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CBSE Result 2023-24
Garde 12 Commerce

S. No Student Name Roll No. English Eco Maths PHE BST Accountancy Fine Arts

1 Divyansh Gupta 25655157 72 62 54 56 44 96
2 Aaditya Negi 25655169 88 54 67 54 50 95
3 Aarjav Jain 25655170 96 92 95 85 94 91
4 Aarohi Singh 25655171 97 96 78 96 86 100
5 Aayush Manjhariya 25655172 75 59 61 27 78
6 Anshdeep Singh 25655173 81 70 71 50 46 93
7 Arunima Mishra 25655174 92 93 89 95 92 100
8 Aryan Sharma 25655175 94 89 63 90 72 100
9 Ashmeet Singh 25655176 93 91 61 95 93 98

10 Dev Kumar 25655177 80 50 77 61 66 81
11 Deepleen Sethi 25655178 99 95 90 82 74 100
12 Gurnihal Singh 25655179 94 87 88 80 58 95
13 Harleen Kaur 25655180 99 94 94 93 93 93
14 Harmanpreet Singh 25655181 68 73 64 63 53 81
15 Harshpreet Singh 25655182 88 80 81 70 70 81
16 Jashandeep Singh 25655183 94 82 87 84 75 94
17 Kanika Kamboj 25655184 94 84 90 64 67 94
18 Kartikey Gaur 25655185 82 71 70 55 46 90
19 Kushagra Bhatt 25655186 93 77 46 83 69 94
20 Pranjal Pandey 25655187 90 85 70 69 85
21 Pratham Grover 25655188 98 84 90 89 60 97
22 Samridhi Agarwal 25655189 96 87 91 95 98
23 Simarpreet Kaur Dhaliwal 25655190 97 80 74 75 72 92

24 Sparsh Gupta 25655191 96 92 92 94 96 100

25 Suvigya Agarwal 25655192 91 85 74 92 97 98

26 Tanishka Bathla 25655193 98 94 92 95 94 99

27 Tanya Jain 25655194 94 87 65 95 79 97

28 Tushar Kumar 25655195 89 64 83 79 54 85
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CBSE Result 2023-24
Garde 12 Commerce Main Five

S.No. Student Name Roll No. English Eco Maths PHE BST Accountancy TOTAL

1 Divyansh Gupta 25655157 0
2 Aaditya Negi 25655169 0
3 Aarjav Jain 25655170 0
4 Aarohi Singh 25655171 0
5 Aayush Manjhariya 25655172 0
6 Anshdeep Singh 25655173 0
7 Arunima Mishra 25655174 0
8 Aryan Sharma 25655175 0
9 Ashmeet Singh 25655176 0
10 Dev Kumar 25655177 0
11 Deepleen Sethi 25655178 0
12 Gurnihal Singh 25655179 0
13 Harleen Kaur 25655180 0
14 Harmanpreet Singh 25655181 0
15 Harshpreet Singh 25655182 0
16 Jashandeep Singh 25655183 0
17 Kanika Kamboj 25655184 0
18 Kartikey Gaur 25655185 0
19 Kushagra Bhatt 25655186 0
20 Pranjal Pandey 25655187 0
21 Pratham Grover 25655188 0
22 Samridhi Agarwal 25655189 0
23 Simarpreet Kaur Dhaliwal 25655190 0
24 Sparsh Gupta 25655191 0
25 Suvigya Agarwal 25655192 0
26 Tanishka Bathla 25655193 0
27 Tanya Jain 25655194 0
28 Tushar Kumar 25655195 0



CBSE Result 2023-24
Garde 12 Commerce Main Five
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CBSE Result 2023-24
Garde 12 Commerce Best Five

S. No Student Name Roll No. English Eco Maths PHE BST Accountancy Fine Arts

1 Tanishka Bathla 25655193 98 94 95 94 99

2 Sparsh Gupta 25655191 96 92 94 96 100

3 Aarohi Singh 25655171 97 96 96 86 100
4 Harleen Kaur 25655180 99 94 94 93 93
5 Arunima Mishra 25655174 92 93 95 92 100
6 Ashmeet Singh 25655176 93 91 95 93 98
7 Aarjav Jain 25655170 96 92 95 94 91
8 Samridhi Agarwal 25655189 96 87 91 95 98
9 Deepleen Sethi 25655178 99 95 90 82 100
10 Suvigya Agarwal 25655192 91 85 92 97 98

11 Pratham Grover 25655188 98 84 90 89 97
12 Tanya Jain 25655194 94 87 95 79 97

13 Aryan Sharma 25655175 94 89 90 72 100
14 Gurnihal Singh 25655179 94 87 88 80 95
15 Jashandeep Singh 25655183 94 82 87 84 94
16 Kanika Kamboj 25655184 94 84 90 67 94
17 Simarpreet Kaur Dhaliwal 25655190 97 80 74 75 92

18 Kushagra Bhatt 25655186 93 77 83 69 94
19 Harshpreet Singh 25655182 88 80 81 70 81
20 Tushar Kumar 25655195 89 64 83 79 85

21 Pranjal Pandey 25655187 90 85 70 69 85
22 Kartikey Gaur 25655185 82 71 70 55 90
23 Anshdeep Singh 25655173 81 70 71 50 93
24 Dev Kumar 25655177 80 77 61 66 81
25 Aaditya Negi 25655169 88 54 67 54 95
26 Harmanpreet Singh 25655181 68 73 64 63 81
27 Divyansh Gupta 25655157 72 62 54 56 96
28 Aayush Manjhariya 25655172 75 59 61 78



CBSE Result 2023-24
Garde 12 Commerce Best Five
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Class X Result (2023-24)
S.No. Student Name Roll No. Eng Hindi Math Sci So.Sci FMM IT

1 AADITYA PAGIA AGRAWAL 25155879 86 96 86 60 88 90
2 AAKRITI VERMA 25155880 85 93 93 75 75 81
3 AARUSHI SINGH  RATHORE 25155881 71 88 54 48 69 90
4 AASHVI AGARWAL 25155882 93 95 90 84 92 89
5 AASTHA SINGH 25155883 80 90 76 74 82 82
6 ABDUL REHMAN 25155884 69 83 44 49 71 79
7 ADITI KUMARI 25155885 67 83 68 54 86 84
8 ANAHITA KAPOOR 25155886 73 74 50 46 68 69
9 ANANT CHOUDHARY 25155887 69 79 45 33 52 83
10 ANISHI PAL 25155888 92 93 92 86 98 88
11 ANSH KAMBOJ 25155889 74 85 78 69 86 96
12 ANSHIKA THAPA 25155890 80 87 50 37 72 83
13 ANSHIKA GUPTA 25155891 74 80 46 46 83 85
14 APARAJITA NEGI 25155892 88 94 51 57 87 79
15 ARADHY SINGHAL 25155893 75 90 97 80 81 86
16 ARNAV VERMA 25155894 84 88 71 81 95 88
17 ARNAV KUMAR SINGH 25155895 74 76 86 84 96 85
18 ARSH SUKHIJA 25155896 72 84 66 53 73 78
19 ARUSHI GUPTA 25155897 92 94 97 98 98 96
20 ATHARV AGARWAL 25155898 77 86 80 75 84 93
21 AVNI AGARWAL 25155899 85 97 93 91 95 98
22 AYUSHMAN KAMBOJ 25155900 79 89 62 57 89 88
23 BRIJESH MALHOTRA 25155901 90 84 85 75 75 86
24 DAKSH ARORA 25155902 80 81 91 78 87 86
25 DAKSH GOEL 25155903 93 89 93 80 95 97
26 DAKSH PANDEY 25155904 95 95 98 93 95 96
27 DEVASYA VERMA 25155905 87 93 83 91 88 87
28 DHAIRYA AGARWAL 25155906 89 95 97 74 100 99
29 DHANISHKA JOHRI 25155907 96 95 97 93 97 96
30 DILPREET KAUR 25155908 88 94 80 80 88 95
31 DIYA SIDDHU 25155909 90 93 88 73 90 98
32 DRISHTI LAKHERA 25155910 93 92 64 81 79 87
33 JAI AGARWAL 25155911 90 94 99 86 90 97
34 KANAK DEVRARI 25155912 92 89 77 91 93 96
35 KARMANYA KAUSHIK 25155913 98 97 98 95 95 93
36 KARTIK YADAV 25155914 65 84 66 67 70 78
37 KAUSTUBH NADIG 25155915 93 95 72 74 94 88
38 KAVYA MEHROTRA 25155916 96 96 96 98 98 99
39 KOMAL ARORA 25155917 75 89 68 80 81 87
40 KRITIKA LAKHERA 25155918 73 74 51 54 80 87
41 MAHIMA MOURYA 25155919 93 93 92 91 96 96
42 MANNAT KAUR 25155920 92 95 76 81 92 91
43 MANVESH KUMAR 25155921 89 87 75 73 83 87
44 MITANSH KANDPAL 25155922 85 78 60 80 81 88
45 MISHTHI AGARWAL 25155923 90 95 86 76 91 95
46 MOHIT YADAV 25155924 91 93 92 88 98 95
47 NAITIK CHAUDHARY 25155925 90 88 74 79 90 78
48 PRAKARTI CHABRA 25155926 80 80 44 59 71 81
49 PUNYA JAIN 25155927 65 85 67 55 83 86
50 RIDDHIMA 25155928 82 95 98 89 95 86



51 RIDDHI GUPTA 25155929 92 96 75 79 94 90
52 RISHABH KUMAR 25155930 90 98 92 98 98 97
53 ROHIT YADAV 25155931 78 95 90 89 96 89
54 SARBJEET SINGH 25155932 66 68 42 38 65 67
55 SHANKUL NARULA 25155933 59 82 47 42 64 77
56 SHIVANSH NAUGAIN 25155934 75 75 93 96 95 83
57 SHRISHTI LAKHERA 25155935 87 89 59 71 89 84
58 SHUBH CHITTORIA 25155936 81 94 62 66 93 85
59 SHUBH MISHRA 25155937 80 95 89 93 92 87
60 SIMRANJEET SINGH 25155938 69 85 60 69 91 82
61 SOMIL KUMAR 25155939 82 88 76 84 88 88
62 SUNHERI TANDON 25155940 76 92 60 75 94 88
63 SWARNIMA 25155941 83 89 77 82 91 80
64 TANISHKA SAXENA 25155942 94 97 84 75 99 99
65 URVASHI GOEL 25155943 78 89 80 72 80 83
66 VANSH CHAWLA 25155944 74 82 91 50 89 88
67 VANSH KANSAL 25155945 69 73 77 69 85 81
68 VANSH RAJ SINGH 25155946 72 83 73 70 86 86
69 VED AGARWAL 25155947 67 90 93 60 95 94
70 VIDISHA GAHARWAR 25155948 90 97 93 90 96 95
71 VRINDA AGRAWAL 25155949 55 70 61 74 62 79
72 YASH CHAUHAN 25155950 75 71 97 88 84 94



Class X Result (2023-24)
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Class X Result (2023-24), Best Five
S.No. Student Name Roll No. Eng Hindi Math Sci So.Sci FMM IT Total

1 KAVYA MEHROTRA 25155916 96 96 98 98 99 487
2 KARMANYA KAUSHIK 25155913 98 97 98 95 95 483
3 DHANISHKA JOHRI 25155907 96 95 97 97 96 481
4 RISHABH KUMAR 25155930 90 98 98 98 97 481
5 DHAIRYA AGARWAL 25155906 89 95 97 100 99 480
6 ARUSHI GUPTA 25155897 92 94 97 98 98 479
7 DAKSH PANDEY 25155904 95 95 98 95 96 479
8 TANISHKA SAXENA 25155942 94 97 84 99 99 473
9 VIDISHA GAHARWAR 25155948 90 97 93 96 95 471
10 JAI AGARWAL 25155911 90 94 99 90 97 470
11 MAHIMA MOURYA 25155919 93 93 92 96 96 470
12 MOHIT YADAV 25155924 91 93 92 98 95 469
13 AVNI AGARWAL 25155899 85 97 93 95 98 468
14 DAKSH GOEL 25155903 93 89 93 95 97 467
15 ANISHI PAL 25155888 92 93 92 98 88 463
16 KANAK DEVRARI 25155912 92 89 91 93 96 461
17 AASHVI AGARWAL 25155882 93 95 90 92 89 459
18 DIYA SIDDHU 25155909 90 93 88 90 98 459
19 MISHTHI AGARWAL 25155923 90 95 86 91 95 457
20 RIDDHIMA 25155928 82 95 98 95 86 456
21 MANNAT KAUR 25155920 92 95 81 92 91 451
22 RIDDHI GUPTA 25155929 92 96 79 94 90 451
23 SHUBH MISHRA 25155937 80 95 89 93 92 449
24 ROHIT YADAV 25155931 78 95 90 96 89 448
25 AADITYA PAGIA AGRAWAL 25155879 86 96 86 88 90 446
26 DEVASYA VERMA 25155905 87 93 91 88 87 446
27 DILPREET KAUR 25155908 88 94 80 88 95 445
28 KAUSTUBH NADIG 25155915 93 95 74 94 88 444
29 VED AGARWAL 25155947 67 90 93 95 94 439
30 ARNAV VERMA 25155894 84 88 81 95 88 436
31 SHIVANSH NAUGAIN 25155934 75 75 93 96 95 434
32 DRISHTI LAKHERA 25155910 93 92 81 79 87 432
33 SOMIL KUMAR 25155939 82 88 84 88 88 430
34 ARADHY SINGHAL 25155893 75 90 97 81 86 429
35 AAKRITI VERMA 25155880 85 93 93 75 81 427
36 DAKSH ARORA 25155902 80 81 91 87 86 425
37 NAITIK CHAUDHARY 25155925 90 88 79 90 78 425
38 SUNHERI TANDON 25155940 76 92 75 94 88 425
39 SWARNIMA 25155941 83 89 82 91 80 425
40 YASH CHAUHAN 25155950 75 71 97 88 94 425
41 VANSH CHAWLA 25155944 74 82 91 89 88 424
42 MANVESH KUMAR 25155921 89 87 75 83 87 421
43 ATHARV AGARWAL 25155898 77 86 80 84 93 420
44 BRIJESH MALHOTRA 25155901 90 84 85 75 86 420
45 SHRISHTI LAKHERA 25155935 87 89 71 89 84 420
46 ANSH KAMBOJ 25155889 74 85 78 86 96 419
47 SHUBH CHITTORIA 25155936 81 94 66 93 85 419
48 ARNAV KUMAR SINGH 25155895 74 76 86 96 85 417
49 KOMAL ARORA 25155917 75 89 80 81 87 412
50 MITANSH KANDPAL 25155922 85 78 80 81 88 412



51 AASTHA SINGH 25155883 80 90 76 82 82 410
52 URVASHI GOEL 25155943 78 89 80 80 83 410
53 AYUSHMAN KAMBOJ 25155900 79 89 62 89 88 407
54 APARAJITA NEGI 25155892 88 94 57 87 79 405
55 VANSH RAJ SINGH 25155946 72 83 73 86 86 400
56 SIMRANJEET SINGH 25155938 69 85 69 91 82 396
57 ADITI KUMARI 25155885 67 83 68 86 84 388
58 PUNYA JAIN 25155927 65 85 67 83 86 386
59 VANSH KANSAL 25155945 69 73 77 85 81 385
60 ARSH SUKHIJA 25155896 72 84 66 73 78 373
61 AARUSHI SINGH  RATHORE 25155881 71 88 54 69 90 372
62 ANSHIKA THAPA 25155890 80 87 50 72 83 372
63 PRAKARTI CHABRA 25155926 80 80 59 71 81 371
64 ANSHIKA GUPTA 25155891 74 80 46 83 85 368
65 KRITIKA LAKHERA 25155918 73 74 54 80 87 368
66 KARTIK YADAV 25155914 65 84 67 70 78 364
67 ABDUL REHMAN 25155884 69 83 49 71 79 351
68 VRINDA AGRAWAL 25155949 55 70 74 62 79 340
69 ANAHITA KAPOOR 25155886 73 74 50 68 69 334
70 SHANKUL NARULA 25155933 59 82 47 64 77 329
71 ANANT CHOUDHARY 25155887 69 79 45 52 83 328
72 SARBJEET SINGH 25155932 66 68 42 65 67 308



Class X Result (2023-24), Best Five
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Class X Result (2023-24) Main Five
S.No. Student Name Roll No. Eng Hindi Math Sci So.Sci Total %

1 KAVYA MEHROTRA 25155916 96 96 96 98 98 484 96.8
2 KARMANYA KAUSHIK 25155913 98 97 98 95 95 483 96.6
3 ARUSHI GUPTA 25155897 92 94 97 98 98 479 95.8
4 DHANISHKA JOHRI 25155907 96 95 97 93 97 478 95.6
5 DAKSH PANDEY 25155904 95 95 98 93 95 476 95.2
6 RISHABH KUMAR 25155930 90 98 92 98 98 476 95.2
7 VIDISHA GAHARWAR 25155948 90 97 93 90 96 466 93.2
8 MAHIMA MOURYA 25155919 93 93 92 91 96 465 93
9 MOHIT YADAV 25155924 91 93 92 88 98 462 92.4
10 ANISHI PAL 25155888 92 93 92 86 98 461 92.2
11 AVNI AGARWAL 25155899 85 97 93 91 95 461 92.2
12 JAI AGARWAL 25155911 90 94 99 86 90 459 91.8
13 RIDDHIMA 25155928 82 95 98 89 95 459 91.8
14 DHAIRYA AGARWAL 25155906 89 95 97 74 100 455 91
15 AASHVI AGARWAL 25155882 93 95 90 84 92 454 90.8
16 DAKSH GOEL 25155903 93 89 93 80 95 450 90
17 SHUBH MISHRA 25155937 80 95 89 93 92 449 89.8
18 TANISHKA SAXENA 25155942 94 97 84 75 99 449 89.8
19 ROHIT YADAV 25155931 78 95 90 89 96 448 89.6
20 DEVASYA VERMA 25155905 87 93 83 91 88 442 88.4
21 KANAK DEVRARI 25155912 92 89 77 91 93 442 88.4
22 MISHTHI AGARWAL 25155923 90 95 86 76 91 438 87.6
23 MANNAT KAUR 25155920 92 95 76 81 92 436 87.2
24 RIDDHI GUPTA 25155929 92 96 75 79 94 436 87.2
25 DIYA SIDDHU 25155909 90 93 88 73 90 434 86.8
26 SHIVANSH NAUGAIN 25155934 75 75 93 96 95 434 86.8
27 DILPREET KAUR 25155908 88 94 80 80 88 430 86
28 KAUSTUBH NADIG 25155915 93 95 72 74 94 428 85.6
29 ARADHY SINGHAL 25155893 75 90 97 80 81 423 84.6
30 SWARNIMA 25155941 83 89 77 82 91 422 84.4
31 AAKRITI VERMA 25155880 85 93 93 75 75 421 84.2
32 NAITIK CHAUDHARY 25155925 90 88 74 79 90 421 84.2
33 ARNAV VERMA 25155894 84 88 71 81 95 419 83.8
34 SOMIL KUMAR 25155939 82 88 76 84 88 418 83.6
35 DAKSH ARORA 25155902 80 81 91 78 87 417 83.4
36 AADITYA PAGIA AGRAWAL 25155879 86 96 86 60 88 416 83.2
37 ARNAV KUMAR SINGH 25155895 74 76 86 84 96 416 83.2
38 YASH CHAUHAN 25155950 75 71 97 88 84 415 83
39 BRIJESH MALHOTRA 25155901 90 84 85 75 75 409 81.8
40 DRISHTI LAKHERA 25155910 93 92 64 81 79 409 81.8
41 MANVESH KUMAR 25155921 89 87 75 73 83 407 81.4
42 VED AGARWAL 25155947 67 90 93 60 95 405 81
43 AASTHA SINGH 25155883 80 90 76 74 82 402 80.4
44 ATHARV AGARWAL 25155898 77 86 80 75 84 402 80.4
45 URVASHI GOEL 25155943 78 89 80 72 80 399 79.8
46 SUNHERI TANDON 25155940 76 92 60 75 94 397 79.4
47 SHUBH CHITTORIA 25155936 81 94 62 66 93 396 79.2
48 SHRISHTI LAKHERA 25155935 87 89 59 71 89 395 79
49 KOMAL ARORA 25155917 75 89 68 80 81 393 78.6
50 ANSH KAMBOJ 25155889 74 85 78 69 86 392 78.4



51 VANSH CHAWLA 25155944 74 82 91 50 89 386 77.2
52 MITANSH KANDPAL 25155922 85 78 60 80 81 384 76.8
53 VANSH RAJ SINGH 25155946 72 83 73 70 86 384 76.8
54 APARAJITA NEGI 25155892 88 94 51 57 87 377 75.4
55 AYUSHMAN KAMBOJ 25155900 79 89 62 57 89 376 75.2
56 SIMRANJEET SINGH 25155938 69 85 60 69 91 374 74.8
57 VANSH KANSAL 25155945 69 73 77 69 85 373 74.6
58 ADITI KUMARI 25155885 67 83 68 54 86 358 71.6
59 PUNYA JAIN 25155927 65 85 67 55 83 355 71
60 KARTIK YADAV 25155914 65 84 66 67 70 352 70.4
61 ARSH SUKHIJA 25155896 72 84 66 53 73 348 69.6
62 PRAKARTI CHABRA 25155926 80 80 44 59 71 334 66.8
63 KRITIKA LAKHERA 25155918 73 74 51 54 80 332 66.4
64 AARUSHI SINGH  RATHORE 25155881 71 88 54 48 69 330 66
65 ANSHIKA GUPTA 25155891 74 80 46 46 83 329 65.8
66 ANSHIKA THAPA 25155890 80 87 50 37 72 326 65.2
67 VRINDA AGRAWAL 25155949 55 70 61 74 62 322 64.4
68 ABDUL REHMAN 25155884 69 83 44 49 71 316 63.2
69 ANAHITA KAPOOR 25155886 73 74 50 46 68 311 62.2
70 SHANKUL NARULA 25155933 59 82 47 42 64 294 58.8
71 SARBJEET SINGH 25155932 66 68 42 38 65 279 55.8
72 ANANT CHOUDHARY 25155887 69 79 45 33 52 278 55.6


